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刘波
刘福明
刘建东
吕秀梅

内蒙古百事通移动通
信器材有限公司

孙娇娅
王瑞
温强强
薛桂梅
杨美珍
张强
张志芳
白金福
白文清
郝金林
胡胜利
霍润兰
李禄
李平女
李平女
李平女
李平女
李平女
李奇
李小军
李鑫
刘晓龙
刘晓龙
刘忠忠
马留保
乔永光
乔永光
乔永光
许兴宽
袁振华
张超
张超
张超
张福龙
张建忠
张英
相常命
王兰喜
王有保
赵明光
王玉林
范全龙
张金贵
段青山
郝治兵
候润锁
刘二狗
杨旺才
白文义
赵蛇小
院连科
王万禄
王林
张利民
张二根
严喜福
周五
贺付仁
高金良
贺付仁
段青山
张五小
范来发
智六小
郭怀民
白秀兰
刘子荣
邢满亮
李世军
聂在贵
吕明眼
王三愣
赵宽
高宏
候文耀
张二虎
白永生
张四白
王栋小
刘根喜
张贵
赵玉德
高润喜
刘汉
张明羊
曹二柱
王树根
薛二平
曹荣立
朱有贵
张永洋
崔子和
兰景荣
肖保有
倪建国
苗生荣

2019-07-12
2012-02-28
2013-12-17
2013-01-30

2011-11-11
2016-12-22
2016-12-30
2021-03-29
2012-11-15
2011-12-24
2014-10-31
2020-04-08
2013-08-22
2021-03-19
2019-06-04
2020-05-21
2021-06-05
2019-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-10-26
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2019-08-29
2019-12-10
2020-01-07
2021-03-01
2021-03-01
2021-04-16
2020-06-09
2021-03-17
2021-03-17
2021-03-17
2021-03-11
2021-03-10
2021-03-10
2021-03-10
2021-03-10
2020-08-21
2021-06-04
2020-09-28
1983-06-30
1986-03-08
1994-04-11
1994-03-31
1993-01-01
1982-05-18
2000-03-01
1983-06-30
1983-01-11
2001-01-10
1989-01-20
1990-07-06
2001-01-10
1999-03-18
1980-08-03
1986-12-31
1983-07-30
1995-04-07
2000-03-01
1983-07-30
1984-07-13
1982-01-05
1993-02-26
1982-01-18
1986-03-29
1989-03-07
2000-03-15
1987-03-25
2000-02-06
1995-01-03
2000-03-15
1987-08-04
1999-02-01
1986-05-12
1991-04-04
1998-01-08
1987-01-14
1996-01-12
2000-03-01
2000-01-15
2001-02-10
1987-07-02
1998-03-20
1990-04-12
2001-04-01
1982-03-05
1989-01-24
1989-03-08
1983-07-30
2001-01-10
2000-03-15
1999-03-18
1999-02-01
2000-03-15
1983-07-30
2001-04-01
1999-02-04
1991-04-09
1991-04-01
2001-04-01

2020-07-11
2013-02-20
2014-11-15
2014-07-27

2012-11-02
2017-12-10
2018-11-27
2022-03-28
2014-10-05
2012-12-20
2015-10-29
2021-01-20
2014-08-10
2021-09-26
2021-06-03
2020-11-10
2022-02-07
2020-07-11
2021-09-02
2021-09-10
2021-09-01
2021-09-02
2021-09-01
2020-08-20
2020-07-09
2020-07-16
2022-02-28
2022-02-28
2023-10-15
2021-06-05
2022-03-15
2022-03-16
2022-03-15
2022-01-17
2021-12-08
2022-03-10
2022-03-09
2022-03-09
2021-08-20
2022-06-02
2021-09-15
1983-12-30
1986-11-08
1994-11-11
1994-11-30
1993-11-01
1983-05-18
2000-08-31
1983-11-30
1983-11-11
2001-12-31
1989-07-28
1990-08-06
2001-04-30
1999-09-28
1980-12-01
1987-12-01
1983-12-30
1995-11-30
2000-08-31
1983-12-30
1984-10-13
1982-12-05
1993-11-26
1982-11-18
1986-11-29
1989-12-07
2000-09-15
1987-11-25
2000-08-06
1995-12-20
2000-09-15
1987-12-04
1999-08-11
1986-10-12
1991-11-14
1998-07-18
1987-11-14
1996-11-30
2000-08-31
2000-04-15
2001-08-10
1987-09-02
1998-09-30
1990-11-12
2001-10-10
1982-11-05
1989-12-24
1989-12-08
1983-12-30
2001-04-30
2000-09-15
1999-09-28
1999-08-10
2000-09-15
1983-12-30
2001-10-10
1999-08-03
1991-11-09
1991-12-01
2001-10-10

50,000.00
1,466,561.15
112,000.00
116,952.55

2,770,000.00
450,000.00
200,000.00
49,998.15
111,185.00
249,500.00

1,237,814.99
179,809.69
45,835.90
92,936.37
42,477.22
26,045.88
41,275.25
27,077.63
2,626.03
9,953.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
16,189.79
69,992.34
200.00

29,998.84
49,995.55
30,000.00
7,997.71
30,000.00
30,000.00
16,340.00
50,000.00
58,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00
29,988.55
79,993.66
80,000.00
24,996.82
100.00
50.00
150.00
44.00
830.00
320.00
300.00
99.00
300.00
870.00
60.00

1,000.00
1,400.00
387.00
100.00
79.99
112.00

5,500.00
720.00
90.00
50.00
170.00
550.00
100.00
150.00
300.00
250.00
300.00

4,500.00
10,000.00
300.00
645.00

5,000.00
66.00
120.00
970.00
200.00

1,250.00
1,500.00
990.00

1,900.00
1,000.00
800.00

1,000.00
1,100.00
150.00
100.00
500.00
192.00

3,890.00
945.00
550.00

3,000.00
900.00
40.00
300.00

3,000.00
150.00

3,000.00
1,000.00

16640.57
4983018.97
209612.92
214378.17

6275922.39
308399.12
108942.49
1973.13

390298.33
647224

3301253.51
41127.53
76665.73
12530.4
1213.09
790.81

13775.45
10386.22
690.13
1047.75
1079.99
1078.65
1079.99
5836.64
20206.44
1463.82
2393.68
3116.62
3741.9
1373.77

0
0
0

4971.76
5883.03
1862.11
1244.1
1865.44
11004.53
6005.93
4598.45

0
1.07
0.11
0

20.08
74.95
4.5
5.48
0

0.29
0

0.63
0.51
0.14
34.26
1.08
5.82
4.53
0.26
9.32
0
0

16.24
0

1.11
0.07
0
0
0

8.24
3.07
0.4
0

1.95
0
0
5.9
1.13
0.55
0.36
29.18
0
0

25.83
0

26.12
2.29
0.17
19.88
0

0.35
0
0

0.22
4.14
0

1.12
0

1.87
0
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564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584

张补达
张元锁
张杰

苏二曼
韩毛仁
张虎元
魏二拴
周维文
祁文明
崔文裕
李文斌
焦羲

孟二小
王永兴
刘计小
田文明
牛喜平
王来保
苗生荣
赵有生
滕华

李世军
李润羊
李栓柱
郝威

张朱换
李侯锁
祁三娃
庞有明
高生元
张忠亮
杨仲举
李如云
高关旺
王文惠
高吉如
杨茂凯
蔡晓宝
张锁成
李荣
张明

张红小
于唐生
聂忠

祁永胜
沈利

王军印
贾根富
李富存
智六小
杨平
张连

赵有和
马全计
刘宗耀
李天明
刘华

韩润蛇
马全有
王三栋
郑锁柱
田玉和
张丑仁
李海军
王震

郝来祥
杨耀明
王秉承
聂忠

李明亮
秦根贵
张成云
李世军
张秉新
王忙小
张和平
王永义
蔺克明
边高成
赵海荣
张双喜
蔺克亮
刘贵红
张永

杨长在
王付锁
兰飞

贺二娃
石四四
朱珍珍
高文

丁保和
白根先
王林

王根来
韩侯兰
刘栋
吕成

曹二柱
高五

李文斌
张贵小

1983-07-01
1999-02-01
1994-03-14
1980-07-06
1983-03-20
1993-04-09
1993-01-01
1987-02-15
1998-03-20
1986-03-24
1984-12-24
1996-01-17
1988-12-31
1994-04-18
1984-05-29
2001-04-01
1993-02-23
1996-03-07
2001-04-01
1998-06-08
1980-08-05
1999-03-18
1995-03-30
2000-01-15
1986-04-20
1995-03-24
1983-01-16
1994-03-27
2001-04-01
2000-03-01
1980-08-31
1999-03-18
1999-03-18
1995-10-28
2001-04-01
1977-06-20
1987-09-16
1996-01-14
1989-05-06
1998-04-03
1992-04-19
1981-08-01
1981-01-07
1982-08-30
1998-03-20
1997-01-19
1995-01-01
2001-04-01
1973-05-29
1987-08-09
1998-03-15
1998-12-06
1996-03-25
1999-03-28
1998-01-08
1992-09-01
2000-03-25
1986-02-16
1999-02-01
2000-03-01
1983-07-13
1987-01-20
1995-12-17
1989-04-17
1991-01-20
1997-03-05
1994-04-07
1989-04-01
1967-09-01
1982-09-01
2001-01-10
1998-01-08
2001-04-01
1996-06-24
1990-06-16
2001-01-10
2001-01-10
1998-01-17
1999-02-01
1983-07-02
1983-07-13
1994-12-31
1989-05-29
1992-04-14
1979-04-16
1965-07-23
1986-10-18
1995-12-02
1979-05-10
1998-09-30
1991-04-05
1996-01-12
1999-02-01
1983-07-30
1986-06-18
1992-01-28
1988-02-12
1995-04-03
1995-04-23
1987-01-14
1986-12-30
1985-05-22

1983-12-01
1999-08-10
1994-09-30
1980-10-06
1983-11-30
1993-11-09
1993-11-01
1987-07-15
1998-09-20
1986-11-24
1985-11-24
1996-11-30
1989-12-05
1994-11-18
1984-10-29
2001-10-10
1993-10-23
1996-11-07
2001-10-10
1998-12-28
1981-08-05
1999-09-28
1995-10-30
2000-04-15
1986-10-20
1995-11-24
1983-07-16
1994-11-27
2001-10-10
2000-08-30
1980-12-30
1999-08-10
1999-09-28
1996-10-28
2001-10-10
1977-12-20
1987-10-16
1996-11-30
1989-12-06
1998-11-28
1992-11-19
1981-12-31
1981-11-07
1982-12-30
1998-09-30
1997-12-19
1995-12-01
2001-10-10
1973-11-29
1987-11-09
1998-09-30
1999-07-06
1996-11-30
1999-09-28
1998-07-28
1992-12-31
2000-09-25
1986-12-06
1999-08-11
2000-08-30
1984-07-13
1987-10-20
1996-11-07
1989-07-17
1991-12-01
1997-09-05
1994-11-30
1989-11-11
1967-12-01
1982-12-31
2001-04-10
1998-08-08
2001-10-10
1996-12-20
1990-12-16
2001-04-30
2001-04-10
1998-07-30
1999-08-11
1983-12-20
1984-07-13
1995-12-01
1989-11-29
1992-10-14
1979-12-16
1965-09-23
1987-10-18
1996-11-02
1979-12-10
1998-10-30
1991-11-05
1996-11-30
1999-08-11
1983-12-30
1986-10-18
1992-11-28
1988-11-12
1995-11-03
1995-11-23
1987-03-14
1987-06-30
1985-11-22

74.00
35,000.00
19,500.00
262.00
153.00
195.00

2,151.80
300.00
700.00
150.00
600.00
300.00
230.00
480.00
200.00
800.00
300.00
400.00

1,000.00
2,000.00
78.00
903.00
500.00
900.00
250.00
500.00
30.00
330.00
700.00

1,000.00
100.00
790.00
453.00
600.00

15,000.00
35.00
500.00

10,000.00
1,500.00
8,000.00
200.00
142.00
30.00
43.00
100.00

19,530.00
55.00
600.00
15.00
200.00
560.00

2,900.00
60.00
540.00

8,000.00
186.00

3,000.00
62.00

4,000.00
360.00
10.00
215.00

7,500.00
270.00

2,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,600.00
4.00
24.00

30,000.00
9,800.00
1,200.00
5,000.00
700.00

1,000.00
6,000.00
800.00

3,000.00
17.00
16.00
330.00

1,800.00
150.00
15.00
4.00
100.00

3,200.00
30.00
207.00
350.00

4,000.00
900.00
49.00
500.00
700.00
430.00
164.00
400.00
500.00
230.00
40.00

5.45
74.52
0

0.05
9.21
0.06
1.24
0.22
17.99
3.87
0.41
0.27
2.32
0.34
0.09
0

7.89
0.32
0
0

0.58
0

15.37
0
0

0.46
0

0.15
0

0.37
0.63
1.59
0

0.48
0

11.06
0.4
9.05
73.8
0

0.12
1.43
5.83
11.04
2.51
409.82
0.74
0
0
0

1.13
0

1.98
0.2
16.13
1.87
1.1
1.26
1.07
0
0

5.55
0
0

1.15
2.94
0.71
80.64
8.47
3.06
0

4.94
0

3.2
0.44
0.37
0

0.26
0.8
0.91
0

0.11
4.32
0.09
0
0

1.39
121.56

0
0

0.2
148.34
0.36
2.55
0.09
0.5
0.2
4.92
0

14.76
0.17
0


